Silver Summit Academy Fee Schedule Grades 6-12

Registration-Supplies, Student Body Activities $30

Class Dues $20

Textbooks (Novels) for AP Literature Up to $60
Curricular Field Trip Fees Up to $20
Graduation Fees (Cap, Gown, Event) Up to $50
Yearbook (Optional) Up to $50
Student Body Officers Sweater $100

AP Testing (Per Test) Up to $98
Dances & Prom Up to $35
Engineering Club $25

Engineering Club Competition Up to $70
National Honor Society $20

Snow College Concurrent Enrollment Courses ($5 Per Credit) Up to $90
Snow College Concurrent Enroliment Textbooks (Per Class) Up to $150
Non-Curricular Clubs Up to $40
Yellowstone Multi-Night Trip Up to $700
Extra-Curricular Field Trip Fees Up to $40

MAXIMUM TOTAL

$1,598




